
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
S 271.18 FT FOR POB, CONT S 210 
210 FT, W 210 FT TO POB.

MORTON KENNETH KEVIN/MORTON SUZANNE
900 SW MORTON GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-5S-16-03468-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

4516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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STANDARD
3
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7,950
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239,630
100,556
139,074

HX HB 50,722
88,352

239,630
0

239,630

1511/1382 4/01/2024 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MORTON KENNETH KEVIN

MORTON KENNETH KEVI

0745/2131 5/10/1991 WD Q V 02 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLARA MAULDIN

KENNETH MORTON
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SALE:1:1: 1.00 AC

9504 POOL 80 03/23/1995

HX Base Yr

900 SW MORTON GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,901 102.6000 114.91 333,354 1992 1992 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2535

BAS 352 100 352 26,291

BAS 2,183 100 2,183 163,052

FGR 525 55 289 21,586

FOP 256 30 77 5,751

3,316 2,901 216,680

BAS= W24 N2 W10 S2 W1 BAS= N16 W22 S16 E22$ W36 S31 FOP= S8
E34 N6 W8 N2 W26$ E26 S2 E8 S6 E12 FGR=  S7 E25N21 W25 S14$
N14 E25 N25 $.

BAS
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25
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16

22

FOP8

34

6

8
2

26

FGR

7

25

21

25

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 208.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,092

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 12 144.00 UT 7.50 7.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 756

4 0263 PRCH,USP 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 12.50 12.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 2,800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 12 108.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 151

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 9 12 108.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 151

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 800

7,950

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


